Rockin’ Jokers Calendar

DECEMBER 2022

www.rockinjokers.com

We dance at Cambrian Park United Methodist Church
1919 Gunston Way, San Jose — Parking & Entrance on Wyrick

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: RLC=Resurrection Lutheran Church, Santa Clara /
CCC=Campbell Community Center, Campbell / JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose /
PGH=Prunedale Grange Hall, Salinas / SAH=Salvation Army Hall, Santa Clara /
CUMC=Calvery United Methodist Church / STA=St. Andrews Church, Palo Alto

Sat, Dec 3:
Wed, Dec 7:
Mon, Dec 12:
Tues, Dec 13:
Wed, Dec 14:
Wed, Dec 21:
Wed, Dec 28:

Sat, Jan 7:
Sat, Jan 14:
Wed, Jan 18:
Sat, Jan 21:
Sat, Mar 11:

SCVSDA HOLIDAY PARTY DANCE @ STA, Pogue & Clark

CLUB -

RJ HOLIDAY DINNER & GIFT EXCHANGE @ Denny’s on Hillsdale
FAMINLY GIVING TREE VOLUNTEER NIGHT & Dinner

CLUB -

CLUB - HOLIDAY PARTY NIGHT!

CLUB -SNOWFLAKE SQUARE DANCE - FREE FOR EVERYONE!

UPCOMING EVENTS

SCVSDA RUNNING BEAR HODOWN @ STA, Henerlau/Osborne
LYLE & SANDY’S HOLIDAY OPEN HOUSE

RJ CLASS STARTS!!

BEACH BASH @ Pismo Beach, Gallina & Weaver/Harris

RJ GAME NIGHT @ Karl & Jackie’s Home

DUTY SCHEDULE

Dec 7: Beth & Cole Barber, Jaci Hall, Charlotte Billings
Dec 14: Sandy & Art Bruns, Kitty LaFavor, Laurie Andrade
Dec 21: Margee & Lee Wheeler, Jackie Daemion, Karl Belser
Dec 28: Dave Walb & Peggy Norris, John & Evie Verhagen

Jan 4: Robert Burton, Joanne Jones, Lyle Merithew, Sandy Swirsky

Jan 11: Marlene Thomas, Pauline Cummings, naomi Grubb, Steven Lehhoff
Jan 18: Sue & Jed Cyr, Sally & Bob MaMere

Jan 25: Louise Deal, Will Silva, Dennis & Cathy Stewart



